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(Incorporated in Malaysia) 
 
 

SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION 
30/6/2003 

 
 
  INDIVIDUAL PERIOD CUMULATIVE PERIOD 
  CURRENT  

    YEAR  
QUARTER 
 
  30/6/2003   

PRECEDING YEAR 
CORRESPONDING 
      QUARTER 
 
       30/6/2002 

CURRENT 
    YEAR  
QUARTER 
 
  30/6/2003 

PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING
      QUARTER 
 
       30/6/2002 

     RM’000          RM’000    RM’000         RM’000 
1 Operating  

revenue 
 

 
5,124 

 

 
4,933 

 
9,782 

 
9,768 

2 Profit/(loss) before 
tax 
 

 
(326) 

 
(674) 

 
(463) 

 
(669) 

3 Profit/(loss) after 
tax and minority 
interest 
 

 
 

(326) 

 
 

(674) 

 
 

(463) 

 
 

(669) 

4 Net profit/(loss) for 
the period 
 

 
(326) 

 
(674) 

 
(463) 

 
(669) 

5 Basic loss per 
share (sen) 
 

 
(0.67) 

 
(1.38) 

 
(0.94) 

 
(1.37) 

 
 
 

AS AT END 
       OF 
CURRENT 
QUARTER 

AS AT PRECEDING
FINANCIAL YEAR
           END 

6 Net tangible assets per share (RM) 
 

0.66 0.69 

 


