## Tamadam Bonded Warehouse Berhad

(Company No. 82731-A) (Incorporated in Malaysia)

## SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION 30/6/2003

		INDIVIDUAL PERIOD		CUMULATIVE PERIOD	
		CURRENT YEAR QUARTER	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING QUARTER	CURRENT YEAR QUARTER	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING QUARTER
1		30/6/2003 RM'000	30/6/2002 RM'000	30/6/2003 RM'000	30/6/2002 RM'000
1	Operating revenue	5,124	4,933	9,782	9,768
2	Profit/(loss) before tax	(326)	(674)	(463)	(669)
3	Profit/(loss) after tax and minority interest	(326)	(674)	(463)	(669)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period	(326)	(674)	(463)	(669)
5	Basic loss per share (sen)	(0.67)	(1.38)	(0.94)	(1.37)

		AS AT END OF CURRENT	AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END
		QUARTER	
6	Net tangible assets per share (RM)	0.66	0.69